
2025 Oceania Track Championships

Date: 11th - 15th February, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Greg Griffiths Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, February 12 2025 7:20:50pm
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Event 63a: Para Men C5 Individual Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 187 Ieuan EDWARDS (NZL) 4:51.493
Half Lap 14.715 (1)

Lap 1 22.982 22.982 (1)
Lap 2 16.264 39.247 (1)
Lap 3 17.129 56.376 (1)
Lap 4 17.538 1:13.914 (1)
Lap 5 17.820 1:31.735 (1)
Lap 6 17.762 1:49.497 (1)
Lap 7 17.722 2:07.220 (1)
Lap 8 17.920 2:25.140 (1)
Lap 9 17.984 2:43.124 (1)

Lap 10 17.970 3:01.095 (1)
Lap 11 18.040 3:19.135 (1)
Lap 12 18.195 3:37.331 (1)
Lap 13 18.236 3:55.567 (1)
Lap 14 18.271 4:13.838 (1)
Lap 15 18.578 4:32.417 (1)
Lap 16 19.076 4:51.493 (1)


